benshaw.com30
HEAVY DUTY WITH MX4 TECHNOLOGY HEAVY DUTY WITH MX4 TECHNOLOGY
Model Number Amps
HP Breaker Dimensions (inches) Wgt.
(lbs.)
NEMA 12
List Price
NEMA 3R
List Price480 V Size H W D
8 RX4E-050-480-XX 65 50 100A 26 24 12 215  $5,565  $6,095
8 RX4E-075-480-XX 96 75 225A 48 24 12 220  $6,825  $7,175
8 RX4E-100-480-XX 124 100 225A 48 24 12 230  $7,615  $8,355
8 RX4E-125-480-XX 156 125 225A 48 24 12 320  $7,665  $9,055
8 RX4E-150-480-XX 180 150 300A 48 24 12 325  $7,825  $9,195
8 RX4E-200-480-XX 240 200 400A 48 24 12 335  $10,245  $11,285
8 RX4E-250-480-XX 302 250 400A 48 36 16 510  $11,265  $12,335
8 RX4E-300-480-XX 361 300 600A 48 36 16 515  $11,645 $12,600
8 RX4E-400-480-XX 477 400 800A 87 37 20 765  CF CF
8 RX4E-500-480-XX 590 500 1200A 87 37 20 790  CF CF
8 RX4E-600-480-XX 720 600 1200A 87 37 20 815  CF CF
WEB
STOCKED
Web stocked.
Consult factory
Add 12 or 3R to part number
 450% current for 30 seconds.
8
CF
XX
PACKAGED STARTERS WITH ATL BYPASS  PACKAGED STARTERS WITH ATL BYPASS
HEAVY DUTY 480 VHEAVY DUTY 480 V
RX4E SERIES — NEMA12 AND 3R/COMBINATION/DUAL REDUNDANTRX4E SERIES — NEMA12 AND 3R/COMBINATION/DUAL REDUNDANT
Model Number Amps
HP Breaker Dimensions (inches) Wgt.
(lbs.)
NEMA 12
List Price
NEMA 3R
List Price480 V Size H W D
8 RX4E-050-480-HB-XX 65 50 100A 26 24 12 215  $5,785  $6,315
8 RX4E-075-480-HB-XX 96 75 225A 48 24 12 220  $7,045  $7,395
8 RX4E-100-480-HB-XX 124 100 225A 48 24 12 230  $7,835  $8,575
8 RX4E-125-480-HB-XX 156 125 225A 48 24 12 320  $7,885  $9,275
8 RX4E-150-480-HB-XX 180 150 300A 48 24 12 325  $8,175  $9,545
8RX4E-200-480-HB-XX 240 200 400A 48 24 12 335  $10,595  $11,635
8RX4E-250-480-HB-XX 302 250 400A 48 36 16 510  $11,845  $12,915
8 RX4E-300-480-HB-XX 361 300 600A 48 36 16 515  $12,225 $13,180
8RX4E-400-480-HB-XX 477 400 800A 87 37 20 765  CF CF
8RX4E-500-480-HB-XX 590 500 1200A 87 37 20 790  CF CF
 8RX4E-600-480-HB-XX 720 600 1200A 87 37 20 815  CF CF
HEAVY DUTY WITH MX4 TECHNOLOGY/ HIGH FAULT BREAKER  (65kA Interrupt Rating)HEAVY DUTY WITH MX4 TECHNOLOGY/ HIGH FAULT BREAKER  (65kA Interrupt Rating)
8
CF
XX